

Speeler																
Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	UnitPrice	Amount											
	MOBILIZATION & SITE PREPARATION															
1.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00											
1.2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00											
1.3	Erosion Control and Floating Turbidity	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00											
					<b>\$ 337,000.00</b>											
2.1				\$3.00	\$ 6,900.00											
2.2				\$3.00	\$ 2,700.00											
					<b>\$ 9,600.00</b>											
<b>3.0</b>	<b>9' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>12' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>15' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>				<b>9' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>12' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>
1	144	205.82	\$ 29,638.08	9	1480	\$ 13,320.00	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 42,958.08	144	784.55	\$ 112,975.20	9	944.97
2	153	205.82	\$ 31,490.46	0	1480	\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 31,490.46	153	784.55	\$ 120,036.15	0	
3	153	205.82	\$ 31,490.46	20	1480	\$ 29,600.00	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 61,090.46	153	784.55	\$ 120,036.15	20	944.97
4	77	205.82	\$ 15,848.14	81	1480	\$ 119,880.00	15	1100.27	\$ 16,504.05	\$ 163,003.02	\$ 152,232.19	77	784.55	\$ 60,410.35	81	944.97
5	6	205.82	\$ 1,234.92	87	1480	\$ 128,760.00	30	1100.27	\$ 33,008.10	\$ 163,003.02	\$ 163,003.02	6	784.55	\$ 4,707.30	87	944.97
6	165	205.82	\$ 33,960.30	77	1480	\$ 113,960.00	0	0	\$ -	\$ 147,920.30	\$ 147,920.30	165	784.55	\$ 129,450.75	77	944.97
7	120	205.82	\$ 24,698.40	90	1480	\$ 133,200.00	72	1100.27	\$ 79,219.44	\$ 237,117.84	\$ 237,117.84	120	784.55	\$ 94,146.00	90	944.97
8	42	205.82	\$ 8,644.44	156	1480	\$ 230,880.00	35	1100.27	\$ 38,509.45	\$ 278,033.89	\$ 278,033.89	42	784.55	\$ 32,951.10	156	944.97
9	69	205.82	\$ 14,201.58	95	1480	\$ 140,600.00	48	1100.27	\$ 52,812.96	\$ 207,614.54	\$ 207,614.54	69	784.55	\$ 54,133.95	95	944.97
10	53	205.82	\$ 10,908.46	92	1480	\$ 136,160.00	59	1100.27	\$ 64,915.93	\$ 211,984.39	\$ 211,984.39	53	784.55	\$ 41,581.15	92	944.97
11	12	205.82	\$ 2,469.84	92	1480	\$ 136,160.00	59	1100.27	\$ 64,915.93	\$ 203,545.77	\$ 203,545.77	12	784.55	\$ 9,414.60	92	944.97
12	57	205.82	\$ 11,731.74	89	1480	\$ 131,720.00	36	1100.27	\$ 39,609.72	\$ 183,061.46	\$ 183,061.46	57	784.55	\$ 44,719.35	89	944.97
13	105	205.82	\$ 21,611.10	87	1480	\$ 128,760.00	0	0	\$ -	\$ 150,371.10	\$ 150,371.10	105	784.55	\$ 82,377.75	87	944.97
14	96	205.82	\$ 19,758.72	86	1480	\$ 127,280.00	0	0	\$ -	\$ 147,038.72	\$ 147,038.72	96	784.55	\$ 75,316.80	86	944.97
15	51	205.82	\$ 10,496.82	96	1480	\$ 142,080.00	45	1100.27	\$ 49,512.15	\$ 202,088.97	\$ 202,088.97	51	784.55	\$ 40,012.05	96	944.97
16	68	205.82	\$ 13,995.76	98	1480	\$ 145,040.00	27	1100.27	\$ 29,707.29	\$ 188,743.05	\$ 188,743.05	68	784.55	\$ 53,349.40	98	944.97
17	109	205.82	\$ 22,434.38	83	1480	\$ 122,840.00	0	0	\$ -	\$ 145,274.38	\$ 145,274.38	109	784.55	\$ 85,515.95	83	944.97
18	192	205.82	\$ 39,517.44	0	1480	\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ 39,517.44	\$ 39,517.44	192	784.55	\$ 150,633.60	0	944.97
19	149	205.82	\$ 30,667.18	54	1480	\$ 79,920.00	0	0	\$ -	\$ 110,587.18	\$ 110,587.18	149	784.55	\$ 116,897.95	54	944.97
20	185	205.82	\$ 38,076.70	8	1480	\$ 11,840.00	0	0	\$ -	\$ 49,916.70	\$ 49,916.70	185	784.55	\$ 145,141.75	8	944.97
21	134	205.82	\$ 27,579.88	59	1480	\$ 87,320.00	0	0	\$ -	\$ 114,899.88	\$ 114,899.88	134	784.55	\$ 105,129.70	59	944.97
22	192	205.82	\$ 39,517.44	0	1480	\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ 39,517.44	\$ 39,517.44	192	784.55	\$ 150,633.60	0	
										<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 3,108,007.26</b>					
										<b>Total 1,2,3</b>	<b>\$ 3,454,607.26</b>					
										<b>10%</b>	<b>\$ 345,460.73</b>					
										<b>GRAND</b>	<b>\$ 3,800,067.99</b>					

**Speeler**



Custom Built										All Am							
UnitPrice	Amount									UnitPrice	Amount						

\$715,000.00	\$ 715,000.00									Mobilization	1	LS	\$301,199.24	\$301,199.24				
\$142,000.00	\$ 142,000.00									Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$11,524.90	\$11,524.90				
\$142,000.00	\$ 142,000.00									Erosion Control and	1	LS	\$26,174.90	\$26,174.90				
	\$ 999,000.00									<b>SUBTOTAL</b>				\$ 338,899.04				
										<b>RESTORATION</b>								
\$3.15	\$ 7,245.00									Sea Oats (Uniola paniculata Bitter	2300	EA	\$7.79	\$17,917.00				
\$3.15	\$ 2,835.00									Panicgrasses (Panicum	900	EA	\$8.16	\$7,344.00				
	\$ 10,080.00													\$ 25,261.00				

	\$	9' Sheet	UnitPrice	\$	12' Sheet	UnitPrice	\$	15' Sheet	UnitPrice	\$	9' Sheet	UnitPrice	\$	12' Sheet	UnitPrice	\$	
	\$ -										\$ -						
	\$ 177,795.00	144	637.00	\$ 91,728.00	9	787.00	\$ 7,083.00	0	0	\$ -	\$ 98,811.00	144	811.00	\$ 116,784.00	9	1125.00	\$ 10,125.00
	\$ 177,480.00	153	637.00	\$ 97,461.00	0		\$ -	0		\$ -	\$ 97,461.00	153	873.00	\$ 133,569.00	0		\$ -
	\$ 201,380.00	153	637.00	\$ 97,461.00	20	787.00	\$ 15,740.00	0		\$ -	\$ 113,201.00	153	878.00	\$ 134,334.00	20	877.00	\$ 17,540.00
	\$ 205,165.00	77	637.00	\$ 49,049.00	81	787.00	\$ 63,747.00	15	937.00	\$ 14,055.00	\$ 126,851.00	77	900.00	\$ 69,300.00	81	928.00	\$ 75,168.00
	\$ 149,025.00	6	637.00	\$ 3,822.00	87	787.00	\$ 68,469.00	30	937.00	\$ 28,110.00	\$ 100,401.00	6	1264.00	\$ 7,584.00	87	960.00	\$ 83,520.00
	\$ 283,415.00	165	637.00	\$ 105,105.00	77	787.00	\$ 60,599.00	0		\$ -	\$ 165,704.00	165	812.00	\$ 133,980.00	77	786.00	\$ 60,522.00
	\$ 338,190.00	120	637.00	\$ 76,440.00	90	787.00	\$ 70,830.00	72	937.00	\$ 67,464.00	\$ 214,734.00	120	887.00	\$ 106,440.00	90	794.00	\$ 71,460.00
	\$ 279,590.00	42	637.00	\$ 26,754.00	156	787.00	\$ 122,772.00	35	937.00	\$ 32,795.00	\$ 182,321.00	42	772.00	\$ 32,424.00	156	916.00	\$ 142,896.00
	\$ 254,525.00	69	637.00	\$ 43,953.00	95	787.00	\$ 74,765.00	48	937.00	\$ 44,976.00	\$ 163,694.00	69	750.00	\$ 51,750.00	95	968.00	\$ 91,960.00
	\$ 246,350.00	53	637.00	\$ 33,761.00	92	787.00	\$ 72,404.00	59	937.00	\$ 55,283.00	\$ 161,448.00	53	764.00	\$ 40,492.00	92	936.00	\$ 86,112.00
	\$ 198,790.00	12	637.00	\$ 7,644.00	92	787.00	\$ 72,404.00	59	937.00	\$ 55,283.00	\$ 135,331.00	12	942.00	\$ 11,304.00	92	791.00	\$ 72,772.00
	\$ 218,195.00	57	637.00	\$ 36,309.00	89	787.00	\$ 70,043.00	36	937.00	\$ 33,732.00	\$ 140,084.00	57	756.00	\$ 43,092.00	89	976.00	\$ 86,864.00
	\$ 225,765.00	105	637.00	\$ 66,885.00	87	787.00	\$ 68,469.00	0		\$ -	\$ 135,354.00	105	888.00	\$ 93,240.00	87	742.00	\$ 64,554.00
	\$ 214,130.00	96	637.00	\$ 61,152.00	86	787.00	\$ 67,682.00	0		\$ -	\$ 128,834.00	96	913.00	\$ 87,648.00	86	799.00	\$ 68,714.00
	\$ 231,030.00	51	637.00	\$ 32,487.00	96	787.00	\$ 75,552.00	45	937.00	\$ 42,165.00	\$ 150,204.00	51	750.00	\$ 38,250.00	96	941.00	\$ 90,336.00
	\$ 230,280.00	68	637.00	\$ 43,316.00	98	787.00	\$ 77,126.00	27	937.00	\$ 25,299.00	\$ 145,741.00	68	751.00	\$ 51,068.00	98	938.00	\$ 91,924.00
	\$ 225,625.00	109	637.00	\$ 69,433.00	83	787.00	\$ 65,321.00	0		\$ -	\$ 134,754.00	109	879.00	\$ 95,811.00	83	803.00	\$ 66,649.00
	\$ 222,720.00	192	637.00	\$ 122,304.00	0	787.00	\$ -	0		\$ -	\$ 122,304.00	192	807.00	\$ 154,944.00	0		\$ -
	\$ 237,370.00	149	637.00	\$ 94,913.00	54	787.00	\$ 42,498.00	0		\$ -	\$ 137,411.00	149	844.00	\$ 125,756.00	54	782.00	\$ 42,228.00
	\$ 224,160.00	185	637.00	\$ 117,845.00	8	787.00	\$ 6,296.00	0		\$ -	\$ 124,141.00	185	823.00	\$ 152,255.00	8	1142.00	\$ 9,136.00
	\$ 225,945.00	134	637.00	\$ 85,358.00	59	787.00	\$ 46,433.00	0		\$ -	\$ 131,791.00	134	919.00	\$ 123,146.00	59	782.00	\$ 46,138.00
	\$ 222,720.00	192	637.00	\$ 122,304.00	0	787.00	\$ -	0		\$ -	\$ 122,304.00	192	806.00	\$ 154,752.00	0		\$ -
<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	\$ 4,989,645.00									<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	\$ 3,032,879.00						
<b>Total 1,2,3</b>	\$ 5,998,725.00									<b>Total 1,2,3</b>	\$ 3,397,039.04						
<b>10%</b>	\$ 599,872.50									<b>10%</b>	\$ 339,703.90						
<b>GRAND</b>	\$ 6,598,597.50									<b>GRAND</b>	\$ 3,736,742.94						

Custom Built

American				BDI Contractor												Razo				
Description	Quantity	Unit	UnitPrice	Amount										UnitPrice	Amount					
<b>MOBILIZATION &amp; SITE PREPARATION</b>																				
Mobilization	1	LS	\$255,930.00	\$255,930.00											\$260,000.00	\$260,000.00				
Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00											\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00				
Erosion Control and	1	LS	\$56,275.00	\$56,275.00											\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00				
				\$ 374,205.00											\$ 310,000.00					
<b>RESTORATION</b>																				
Sea Oats (Uniola paniculata)	2300	EA	\$3.90	\$8,970.00											\$4.10	\$9,430.00				
Bitter Panicgrasses (Panicum)	900	EA	\$4.00	\$3,600.00											\$3.10	\$2,790.00				
				\$ 12,570.00											\$ 12,220.00					
<b>15' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>				<b>9' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>12' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>15' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>		<b>\$</b>		<b>9' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>12' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>
0	0	\$ -		\$ 126,909.00	144	485.00	\$ 69,840.00	9	696.00	\$ 6,264.00	0	0	\$ -	\$ 76,104.00	144	654.00	\$ 94,176.00	9	654.00	
0		\$ -		\$ 133,569.00	153	485.00	\$ 74,205.00	0		\$ -	0		\$ -	\$ 74,205.00	153	654.00	\$ 100,062.00	0		
0		\$ -		\$ 151,874.00	153	485.00	\$ 74,205.00	20	696.00	\$ 13,920.00	0		\$ -	\$ 88,125.00	153	654.00	\$ 100,062.00	20	654.00	
15	976.00	\$ 14,640.00		\$ 159,108.00	77	485.00	\$ 37,345.00	81	696.00	\$ 56,376.00	15	810.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 105,871.00	77	654.00	\$ 50,358.00	81	654.00	
30	985.00	\$ 29,550.00		\$ 120,654.00	6	485.00	\$ 2,910.00	87	696.00	\$ 60,552.00	30	810.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 87,762.00	6	654.00	\$ 3,924.00	87	654.00	
0		\$ -		\$ 194,502.00	165	485.00	\$ 80,025.00	77	696.00	\$ 53,592.00	0		\$ -	\$ 133,617.00	165	654.00	\$ 107,910.00	77	654.00	
72	855.00	\$ 61,560.00		\$ 239,460.00	120	485.00	\$ 58,200.00	90	696.00	\$ 62,640.00	72	810.00	\$ 58,320.00	\$ 179,160.00	120	654.00	\$ 78,480.00	90	654.00	
35	839.00	\$ 29,365.00		\$ 204,685.00	42	485.00	\$ 20,370.00	156	696.00	\$ 108,576.00	35	810.00	\$ 28,350.00	\$ 157,296.00	42	654.00	\$ 27,468.00	156	654.00	
48	852.00	\$ 40,896.00		\$ 184,606.00	69	485.00	\$ 33,465.00	95	696.00	\$ 66,120.00	48	810.00	\$ 38,880.00	\$ 138,465.00	69	654.00	\$ 45,126.00	95	654.00	
59	847.00	\$ 49,973.00		\$ 176,577.00	53	485.00	\$ 25,705.00	92	696.00	\$ 64,032.00	59	810.00	\$ 47,790.00	\$ 137,527.00	53	654.00	\$ 34,662.00	92	654.00	
59	847.00	\$ 49,973.00		\$ 134,049.00	12	485.00	\$ 5,820.00	92	696.00	\$ 64,032.00	59	810.00	\$ 47,790.00	\$ 117,642.00	12	654.00	\$ 7,848.00	92	654.00	
36	836.00	\$ 30,096.00		\$ 160,052.00	57	485.00	\$ 27,645.00	89	696.00	\$ 61,944.00	36	810.00	\$ 29,160.00	\$ 118,749.00	57	654.00	\$ 37,278.00	89	654.00	
0		\$ -		\$ 157,794.00	105	485.00	\$ 50,925.00	87	696.00	\$ 60,552.00	0		\$ -	\$ 111,477.00	105	654.00	\$ 68,670.00	87	654.00	
0		\$ -		\$ 156,362.00	96	485.00	\$ 46,560.00	86	696.00	\$ 59,856.00	0		\$ -	\$ 106,416.00	96	654.00	\$ 62,784.00	86	654.00	
45	860.00	\$ 38,700.00		\$ 167,286.00	51	485.00	\$ 24,735.00	96	696.00	\$ 66,816.00	45	810.00	\$ 36,450.00	\$ 128,001.00	51	654.00	\$ 33,354.00	96	654.00	
27	869.00	\$ 23,463.00		\$ 166,455.00	68	485.00	\$ 32,980.00	98	696.00	\$ 68,208.00	27	810.00	\$ 21,870.00	\$ 123,058.00	68	654.00	\$ 44,472.00	98	654.00	
0		\$ -		\$ 162,460.00	109	485.00	\$ 52,865.00	83	696.00	\$ 57,768.00	0		\$ -	\$ 110,633.00	109	654.00	\$ 71,286.00	83	654.00	
0		\$ -		\$ 154,944.00	192	485.00	\$ 93,120.00	0	696.00	\$ -	0		\$ -	\$ 93,120.00	192	654.00	\$ 125,568.00	0		
0		\$ -		\$ 167,984.00	149	485.00	\$ 72,265.00	54	696.00	\$ 37,584.00	0		\$ -	\$ 109,849.00	149	654.00	\$ 97,446.00	54	654.00	
0		\$ -		\$ 161,391.00	185	485.00	\$ 89,725.00	8	696.00	\$ 5,568.00	0		\$ -	\$ 95,293.00	185	654.00	\$ 120,990.00	8	654.00	
0		\$ -		\$ 169,284.00	134	485.00	\$ 64,990.00	59	696.00	\$ 41,064.00	0		\$ -	\$ 106,054.00	134	654.00	\$ 87,636.00	59	654.00	
0		\$ -		\$ 154,752.00	192	485.00	\$ 93,120.00	0		\$ -	0		\$ -	\$ 93,120.00	192	654.00	\$ 125,568.00	0		
				<b>SUBTOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 3,604,757.00</b>							<b>SUBTOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 2,491,544.00</b>			
				<b>Total 1,2,3</b>			<b>\$ 3,991,532.00</b>							<b>Total 1,2,3</b>			<b>\$ 2,813,764.00</b>			
				<b>10%</b>			<b>\$ 399,153.20</b>							<b>10%</b>			<b>\$ 281,376.40</b>			
				<b>GRAND</b>			<b>\$ 4,390,685.20</b>							<b>GRAND</b>			<b>\$ 3,095,140.40</b>			

BDI Contractor

Razorback LLC - Bid Tabulation incomplete

SJ Hamill Construction

Description	Quantity	Unit	UnitPrice	Amount									UnitPrice	Amount		
<b>MOBILIZATION &amp; SITE PREPARATION</b>																
Mobilization	1	LS	\$450,000.00	\$ 450,000.00									\$394,800.00	\$394,800.00		
Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00									\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00		
Erosion Control and Floating Turbidity	1	LS	\$24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00									\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00		
				\$ 484,000.00										\$ 511,800.00		
<b>DUNE RESTORATION</b>																
Sea Oats (Uniola paniculate), 1.5' OC @ 5,000 SF	2300	EA	\$40.00	\$ 92,000.00									\$2.15	\$4,945.00		
Bitter Panicgrass (Panicum amarum), 2.5' OC @ 5,000 SF	900	EA	\$10.00	\$ 9,000.00									\$2.15	\$1,935.00		
				\$ 101,000.00										\$ 6,880.00		
<b>\$</b>	<b>15' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>		<b>\$</b>	<b>9' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>12' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>15' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>9' Sheet</b>	<b>UnitPrice</b>	
\$ 5,886.00	0	\$ -		\$ 100,062.00	144	780.00	\$ 112,320.00	9	835.00	\$ 7,515.00	0	\$ -	\$ 119,835.00	144	115,776.00	
\$ -	0	\$ -		\$ 100,062.00	153	780.00	\$ 119,340.00	0		\$ -	0	\$ -	\$ 119,340.00	153		
\$ 13,080.00	0	\$ -		\$ 113,142.00	153	780.00	\$ 119,340.00	20	835.00	\$ 16,700.00	0	\$ -	\$ 136,040.00	153		
\$ 52,974.00	15	\$ 9,810.00	654.0	\$ 113,142.00	77	780.00	\$ 60,060.00	81	835.00	\$ 67,635.00	15	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 141,345.00	77		
\$ 56,898.00	30	\$ 19,620.00	654.0	\$ 80,442.00	6	780.00	\$ 4,680.00	87	835.00	\$ 72,645.00	30	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 104,625.00	6		
\$ 50,358.00	0	\$ -		\$ 158,268.00	165	780.00	\$ 128,700.00	77	835.00	\$ 64,295.00	0	\$ -	\$ 192,995.00	165		
\$ 58,860.00	72	\$ 47,088.00	654.0	\$ 184,428.00	120	780.00	\$ 93,600.00	90	835.00	\$ 75,150.00	72	\$ 65,520.00	\$ 234,270.00	120		
\$ 102,024.00	35	\$ 22,890.00	654.0	\$ 152,382.00	42	780.00	\$ 32,760.00	156	835.00	\$ 130,260.00	35	\$ 31,850.00	\$ 194,870.00	42		
\$ 62,130.00	48	\$ 31,392.00	654.0	\$ 138,648.00	69	780.00	\$ 53,820.00	95	835.00	\$ 79,325.00	48	\$ 43,680.00	\$ 176,825.00	69		
\$ 60,168.00	59	\$ 38,586.00	654.0	\$ 133,416.00	53	780.00	\$ 41,340.00	92	835.00	\$ 76,820.00	59	\$ 53,690.00	\$ 171,850.00	53		
\$ 60,168.00	59	\$ 38,586.00	654.0	\$ 106,602.00	12	780.00	\$ 9,360.00	92	835.00	\$ 76,820.00	59	\$ 53,690.00	\$ 139,870.00	12		
\$ 58,206.00	36	\$ 23,544.00	654.0	\$ 119,028.00	57	780.00	\$ 44,460.00	89	835.00	\$ 74,315.00	36	\$ 32,760.00	\$ 151,535.00	57		
\$ 56,898.00	0	\$ -		\$ 125,568.00	105	780.00	\$ 81,900.00	87	835.00	\$ 72,645.00	0	\$ -	\$ 154,545.00	105		
\$ 56,244.00	0	\$ -		\$ 119,028.00	96	780.00	\$ 74,880.00	86	835.00	\$ 71,810.00	0	\$ -	\$ 146,690.00	96		
\$ 62,784.00	45	\$ 29,430.00	654.0	\$ 125,568.00	51	780.00	\$ 39,780.00	96	835.00	\$ 80,160.00	45	\$ 40,950.00	\$ 160,890.00	51		
\$ 64,092.00	27	\$ 17,658.00	654.0	\$ 126,222.00	68	780.00	\$ 53,040.00	98	835.00	\$ 81,830.00	27	\$ 24,570.00	\$ 159,440.00	68		
\$ 54,282.00	0	\$ -		\$ 125,568.00	109	780.00	\$ 85,020.00	83	835.00	\$ 69,305.00	0	\$ -	\$ 154,325.00	109		
\$ -	0	\$ -		\$ 125,568.00	192	780.00	\$ 149,760.00	0	835.00	\$ -	0	\$ -	\$ 149,760.00	192		
\$ 35,316.00	0	\$ -		\$ 132,762.00	149	780.00	\$ 116,220.00	54	835.00	\$ 45,090.00	0	\$ -	\$ 161,310.00	149		
\$ 5,232.00	0	\$ -		\$ 126,222.00	185	780.00	\$ 144,300.00	8	835.00	\$ 6,680.00	0	\$ -	\$ 150,980.00	185		
\$ 38,586.00	0	\$ -		\$ 126,222.00	134	780.00	\$ 104,520.00	59	835.00	\$ 49,265.00	0	\$ -	\$ 153,785.00	134		
\$ -	0	\$ -		\$ 125,568.00	192	780.00	\$ 149,760.00	0		\$ -	0	\$ -	\$ 149,760.00	192	154386.00	
				<b>SUBTOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 2,757,918.00</b>						<b>SUBTOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 3,424,885.00</b>
				<b>Total 1,2,3</b>			<b>\$ 3,342,918.00</b>						<b>Total 1,2,3</b>			<b>\$ 3,943,565.00</b>
				<b>10%</b>			<b>\$ 334,291.80</b>						<b>10%</b>			<b>\$ 394,356.50</b>
				<b>GRAND</b>			<b>\$ 3,677,209.80</b>						<b>GRAND</b>			<b>\$ 4,337,921.50</b>

Razorback LLC

Nordic --Bid Form Incomplete

							Unit Price	Amount
			Mobilization	1	LS	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	
			Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	
			Erosion Control and	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
			<b>SUBTOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 337,000.00</b>	
			<b>RESTORATION</b>					
			Sea Oats (Uniola paniculata)	2300	EA	\$26.25	\$60,375.00	
			Bitter Panicgrasses (Panicum)	900	EA	\$26.25	\$23,625.00	
							<b>\$ 84,000.00</b>	
<b>\$</b>	<b>12' Sheet</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>15' Sheet</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>		<b>\$</b>	
\$ 16,671,744.00	9		\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	0		\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ 16,671,744.00	
\$ -	20		\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	81		\$ -	15		\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	87		\$ -	30		\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	77		\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	90		\$ -	72		\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	156		\$ -	35		\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	95		\$ -	48		\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	92		\$ -	59		\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	92		\$ -	59		\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	89		\$ -	36		\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	87		\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	86		\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	96		\$ -	45		\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	98		\$ -	27		\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	83		\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	0		\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	54		\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	8		\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	
\$ -	59		\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	
\$ 29,642,112.00	0		\$ -	0	0	\$ -	\$ 29,642,112.00	
							<b>\$ 46,313,856.00</b>	
						<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 46,313,856.00</b>	
						<b>Total 1,2,3</b>	<b>\$ 46,734,856.00</b>	
						<b>10%</b>	\$ 4,673,485.60	
						<b>GRAND</b>	<b>\$ 51,408,341.60</b>	